Fresh Raw Bar

Jumbo Shrimp 3 each TEMPLETON
Blue Point Oysters 3 each LANDING

Crab Claws 3 each Restaurant & Special Events

Littleneck Clams By the dozen 14
Grouper Ceviche Fresh white fish marinated in citrus and cilantro 14
Combo Platter 3 jumbo shrimp, 3 littleneck clams, 3 blue point oysters, 6 crab claws 35

Ultimate Combo Platter 5 jumbo shrimp, 5 littleneck clams, 4 blue point oysters, 6 crab claws,
ceviche 50

Starters

Spinach Artichoke Dip Fresh baby spinach, lemon poached artichokes, four cheese blend,
toasted pita chips 10

Fried Calamari Fresh lemon, chipotle cocktail sauce 11

Steamed Clams White wine, garlic, red pepper flakes 14

Grilled Flat Bread Roasted tomato sauce, pepperoni, asiago, basil 12
Lump Crab Cake Charred corn & fresno pepper salsa, malt vinegar aioli 15

Buffalo Wings Your choice of wing sauce, celery, carrots, creamy blue cheese dressing
10 wings for 12 | 20 wings for 21

Soups & Salads

Templeton Clam Chowder 7 Traditional Caesar Romaine hearts, garlic
French Onion Soup 7 croutons, fresh lemon, parmesan cheese 8
Sugar Braised Beet Salad Mixed greens, red Korean Shrimp Salad Lemon poached shrimp,
& gold beets, red onion, candied walnuts, goat fresh brussel sprout kimchee salad, cucumber,
cheese, tomatoes, mango, champagne shallot mango, ginger dressing 14

vinaigrette 10 Steak Salad Marinated bistro steak, mixed
Spinach Salad Savoy spinach, hardboiled egg, greens, grape tomatoes, pickled onions,

red onion, applewood bacon, bacon dijon crumbled stilton, crusty garlic bread,
vinaigrette 10 chimichurri dressing 14

Seafood

Charred Herb Lake Perch Lake ontario perch, key lime butter, fresh herbs, sweet carrot puree, fresh
vegetables, choice of side 23

Grilled or Blackened Salmon Atlantic salmon, cucumber dill sauce, fresh lemon, fresh vegetables,
choice of side 24

Jumbo Shrimp Pasta Fresh spaghetti, pomodoro, baby spinach, greek olives, parmesan cheese 21
Jumbo Fish Fry Jumbo haddock, dill tartar sauce, buffalo coleslaw, french fries 16

Sandwiches
Served with fries

Grilled Honey Ham Grilled sourdough, honey ham, aged cheddar, roasted red pepper mayo 12
Chicken Salad Pita Apple, pecan, cranberry, iceberg lettuce, sliced tomato, pita 12

Turkey B-L-T Herb roasted turkey breast, toasted ciabatta roll, applewood bacon, beefsteak tomato,
iceberg lettuce, lemon sage mayo 15

Angus Steak Burger Grilled balsamic onions, cheddar, pickle chips, ranch mayo 15

Grill

Served with seasonal vegetables and choice of side
Roast Airline Chicken Organic citrus roasted chicken breast, chalet dipping sauce 23
Herb Rubbed Sirloin 8 oz. Fresh herbs, Templeton Landing steak butter 28

Sides

Chef Seasonal Vegetable 4 Seasoned House Fries 5
Cheddar Smashed Potato 5 Wild Rice Pilaf 4
Roasted Fingerling Potato 5

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of food borne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions

06/17-7260



Margaritas

Fresca Cazadores Blanco Tequila, Organic
Agave Nectar, Lime, on the rocks. Only 160
calories! 10

Dave’s Our founder's signature Margarita made
with 1800 Reposado Tequila, Grand Marnier,
Cointreau, Lime 12

Sangrias
Blanca Canyon Road Chardonnay, E & J Brandy,

White Rum, Orange and Pineapple Juices,
fresh Fruit 9

Roja Canyon Road Merlot, E & J Brandy,
Organic Agave Nectar, Orange, Cranberry
and Apple Juices, fresh Fruit 9

Tropical
Classic Mojito Bacardi Superior Rum, Mint,
Lime, Organic Agave Nectar 9

Strawberry Mule Tito’s handmade vodka,
muddled strawberries, lime, ginger beer 10

Wild Berry Mojito Bacardi Superior Rum,
Organic Agave Nectar, Mint, Seasonal
Berries 10

Pineapple Express New Amsterdam Vodka,
Wycliff Sparkling, Pineapple, Basil, White

Peach 10

Cucumber Gin Cooler Hendrick’s Gin, St.
Germain, Lime, Sprite, muddled Cucumber and
Mint 11

Draft 1602|240z

Labatt Blue 4.50 | 7

Labatt Blue Light 4.50 | 7
Bud Light 4.50 | 7

Samuel Adams Seasonal 7 | 9
Blue Moon 7 | 9

Ellicottville Blueberry 7 | 9
Stella 7 | 9

Southern Tier Brewing 7 | 9
Flying Bison Rusty Chain 7 | 9
Great Lakes Burning River 7 | 9
Resurgence IPA 9 | 12

Big Ditch Hayburner 7 | 9

Craft Bottles
Resurgence Blood 21t Amendment
Orange 6.50 Watermelon 6.50

12 Gates Cherry
Vanilla Wheat 6.50

Leinenkugel

Great Lakes
Seasonal 9

Ballast Point

Shandy 6.50 Grapefruit Sculpin 8
Hamburg Small

Town 6.50

Bottle

Budweiser 5 Blue N/A 5

Bud Light 5 Coors Light 5
Labatt Blue 5 Michelob Ultra 5
Labatt Blue Light 5 Corona 6.50

Labatt Blue Heineken 6.50
Light Lime 5

Wine List

Sparkling & Champagne
William Wycliff Brut, CA
Korbel Split, Brut, CA

Zonin Split, Prosecco Brut,
Veneto, Italy

Domaine Chandon Brut Rosé
La Marca Prosecco, Italy
Chandon Brut ‘Classic’, CA

Pinot Grigio
Canyon Road, California
Ecco Domani, delle Venezie, Italy

Santa Margherita, Valdadige,
Veneto, Italy

Sauvignon Blanc
Canyon Road, CA

Coppola Diamond Collection
Yellow Label, Sonoma

Oyster Bay, Marlborough,
New Zealand

Chardonnay
Canyon Road, CA

Kendall Jackson ‘Vintner's
Reserve’, CA

La Crema, Monterey, CA

Glass

9
10

9
11

10

10
12

Sonoma Cutrer, Russian River Sonoma

Other White Varietals
Beringer White Zinfandel, CA
Chateau Ste. Michelle
Riesling, WA

Mirassou Moscato, CA

Conundrum ‘Caymus’
White Blend, CA

Rosé
Sophia Coppola Rosé, Monterey

Pinot Noir

Francis Ford Coppola Votre
Sante, Sonoma

Carmel Road, Monterey County

MacMurray Ranch,
Central Coast, CA

Siduri, Willamette Valley, OR

Merlot

Canyon Road, CA

St. Francis Vineyards, Sonoma
Ghost Pines, Sonoma and
Napa Valley

Cabernet

Canyon Road, CA
Louis Martini, CA
Murphy-Goode, CA
Justin, Paso Robles, CA

Other Red Varietals

Apothic Wines 'Winemaker's
Blend’, CA

Gascon Malbec, Mendoza,
Argentina

Dry Creek Vineyards Heritage
Zinfandel, Sonoma

Coppola Claret ‘Black Label
Diamond Collection’, CA

12

10

10
11

12

10
11

10

Bottle
30

32
54

26
34

54

26

34

38

26

38
46
58

30

34
34

46

38

38
42

46
60

26
38

46

26
38
42
58

34

34

38

42

Consuming raw or under cooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of food borne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions
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